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Women / 2 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Natasha Lardy2054
Tricks Granite Bay

8.725 9.225 9.0509.250 36.250
11 3 1 6T 1 

1 

Aine Walsh2023
Davis Diamonds

9.450 9.175 9.3008.300 36.225
1 4 14 3 2 

2 

Amarie Brown2006
Davis Diamonds

8.950 9.400 9.0008.700 36.050
3T 1 7 8 3 

3 

Skye Schneider2038
Elevate

8.700 8.625 9.3759.025 35.725
12 10 2 2 4 

4 

Kara Kennedy2031
Elevate

8.800 9.050 8.8508.900 35.600
6T 6 3 9T 5 

5 

Aubrey Trevino2042
Tricks Folsom

8.825 8.700 9.4258.600 35.550
5 9 10 1 6 

6 

Hailey Haak2025
Byers Citrus Heights

8.800 9.150 8.6258.850 35.425
6T 5 5 13 7 

7 

Sarabellah Leni2055
Tricks Granite Bay

9.000 8.900 8.7758.650 35.325
2 8 8T 11 8 

8 

Mia Selmer2052
Tricks Granite Bay

8.800 9.000 9.1508.350 35.300
6T 7 13 4 9 

9 

Sofia Akopian2000
Byers Citrus Heights

8.950 8.275 9.0508.875 35.150
3T 14 4 6T 10 

10 

Abby Seffern2049
Tricks Sacramento

8.750 8.600 8.7508.775 34.875
10 11 6 12 11 

11 

Sofia Millino2035
Elevate

8.800 8.350 8.8508.650 34.650
6T 13 8T 9T 12 

12 

Keira Bradley2056
Auburn

8.550 8.075 9.0758.575 34.275
13T 15 11 5 13 

13 

Taylor Garten2002
Auburn

8.550 8.500 8.6008.500 34.150
13T 12 12 14 14 

14 

Miriam Pochapin2018
Davis Diamonds

8.300 9.350 8.5507.450 33.650
16 2 16 15T 15 

15 

Nina Hollaway-McDonald2045
Tricks Sacramento

8.425 7.900 8.5507.750 32.625
15 16 15 15T 16 

16 
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